1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Programmable Controllers
ioPAC 8600 Series
Rugged modular programmable controllers
›› Modular CPU/Power/Backplane design that supports 85M/86M modules
›› Tag-centric design with ready-to-run services
›› Supports C/C++ and IEC 61131-3 programming languages
›› Compact, lightweight design

3 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Programmable Controllers
Ordering Information
CPU Modules
ioPAC 8600-CPU30-M12-C-T: ioPAC 8600 CPU module, 1 GHz CPU, C/C++ programmable
controller, M12 Ethernet ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8600-CPU30-RJ45-C-T: ioPAC 8600 CPU module, 1 GHz CPU, C/C++ programmable
controller, RJ45 Ethernet ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8600-CPU30-M12-IEC-T: ioPAC 8600 CPU module, 1 GHz CPU, IEC 61131-3
programmable controller, M12 Ethernet ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8600-CPU30-RJ45-IEC-T: ioPAC 8600 CPU module, 1 GHz CPU, IEC 61131-3
programmable controller, RJ45 Ethernet ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8600-CPU10-M12-C-T: ioPAC 8600 CPU module, C/C++ programmable controller, M12
Ethernet ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8600-CPU10-RJ45-C-T: ioPAC 8600 CPU module, C/C++ programmable controller, RJ45
Ethernet ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8600-CPU10-M12-IEC-T: ioPAC 8600 CPU module, IEC 61131-3 programmable controller,
M12 Ethernet ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8600-CPU10-RJ45-IEC-T: ioPAC 8600 CPU module, IEC 61131-3 programmable
controller, RJ45 Ethernet ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Power Modules
ioPAC 8600-PW10-15W-T: ioPAC 8600 power module, dual power input, 24 to 110 VDC, 15W,
-40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8600-PW10-30W-T: ioPAC 8600 power module, dual power input, 24 to 110 VDC, 30W, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Backplane Modules
ioPAC 8600-BM005-T: ioPAC 8600 backplane module with 5 slots, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8600-BM009-T: ioPAC 8600 backplane module with 9 slots, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8600-BM012-T: ioPAC 8600 backplane module with 12 slots, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Package Checklist (CPU Module)
•	 ioPAC 8600 CPU module
•	 Serial console cable (C/C++ version only)
•	 Documentation and software CD